

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4176/2002

MOHAN LAL 'DEAD' AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KANTI LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,c/delay in filing substitution  
appln.,substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent,permission to place addl.  
documents on record,bringing LRs on record and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 22/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.  
Mrs Urmila Sirur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue fresh notice to Legal Representative No. 2  
of deceased respondent no. 4 and Legal Representative Nos. 1 and 2 of  
deceased respondent no. 5.

List the matter on 27.11.2007.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar