

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M.P . B H A D R A N

IA 18 / 2007 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4176 / 2002
(From the judgement and order dated 23 / 07 / 2001 in CR No. 598 / 1996 o
f The
HIGH COUR T OF M.P AT INDO R E)

MOHAN LA L 'DEA D' AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

KA N T I LA L & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 08 / 01 / 2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Urmila Sirur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pr a tibh a Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 18 is allowed.

List again on 14.3.2008.

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registr a r